Accordingly, should our material prices increase during the term of this proposal, and during the time of performance of work 
contemplated by this proposal, our price for performance of the work contemplated by this proposal shall be increased by such direct 
material cost increases. 

TOTAL ANNUAL COST OF PLATINUM HVAC-R TRACKER INSPECTION AND PLANNED SERVICE:  
 ($6,358.00) Six Thousand Three Hundred Fifty-Eight Dollars and 00/100. 

Option: Include two additional filter change and checks on equipment that require filters. One walk through filter change in the mid-
summer and one in the mid-winter. $1,888.00 Per Year Initial   Date   

Option:  Include a not to exceed amount of $500.00 per unit to perform additional emergency repairs found while on site during the